
Cafe

Espresso

Latte

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

SHAKERATO

CONPANNA

AFFOGATO

PINK SALT LATTE

CAFÉ LATTE

CAPPUCINO

SPANISH LATTE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CAFÉ MOCHA

HAZELNUT LATTE

VANILLA LATTE

ALMOND LATTE

160

170

170

180

290

240

220

220

230

230

230

230

230

230

o o

Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% Service Charge

Our Coffee Story
Embark on the Eesome Coffee Adventures, where technology meets the art of 
coffee-making. Our “MODBAR” setup signifies our commitment to 
innovative equipment, weaving together ethics and creativity in every cup. 

This is more than coffee; it's a narrative, a journey into the specialty coffee realm.

Brew & Memories 
Our coffee tells stories and embraces a heartwarming coffee culture, 
reminiscent of arcade nostalgia. We create an experience that lingers long after 
the last cup is served, leaving you with cherished memories.
 

Explore the artistry of our coffee selections and 
elevate your experience by enhancing the flavors 
with your choice of milk: Almond, Oat, or Soy. 
 

Dance
of Dairy

50

Cafe

o o

Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% Service Charge

Cream

Non-Coffee

EINSPANNER

CREAM LATTE

NUT CREAM

LOTUS CREAM

BUTTER CREAM

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHY

MANGO SMOOTHY

BANANA SMOOTHY

CHOCO LATTE

190

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

210



Cafe

Cream EINSPANNER

CREAM LATTE

LOTUS CREAM

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

MANGO SMOOTHIE

BANANA SMOOTHIE

CHOCO LATTE

TINKERBELL
earl grey tea, lime, honey

BEET-HEM UP
beet water, cucumber, lemon, honey

EL VERDE
grapefruit, thyme, basil

ALLENNA
cucumber, mint, grapefruit

210

240

260

240

240

240

210

250

250

250

250

o o

Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% Service Charge

Non-
Coffee

Healthy
Non-Alcoholic

Drinks

Cafe

o o

Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% Service Charge

Cream

Non-Coffee

EINSPANNER

CREAM LATTE

NUT CREAM

LOTUS CREAM

BUTTER CREAM

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHY

MANGO SMOOTHY

BANANA SMOOTHY

CHOCO LATTE

190

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

210


