Our Coffee Story

Embark on the Eesome Coffee Adventures, where technology meets the art of coffee-making. Our "MODBAR" setup signifies our commitment to innovative equipment, weaving together ethics and creativity in every cup.

This is more than coffee; it's a narrative, a journey into the specialty coffee realm.

Brew & Memories

Our coffee tells stories and embraces a heartwarming coffee culture, reminiscent of arcade nostalgia. We create an experience that lingers long after the last cup is served, leaving you with cherished memories.

Dance of Dairy	Explore the artistry of our coffee selections and elevate your experience by enhancing the flavors with your choice of milk: Almond, Oat, or Soy.	50
Espresso	ESPRESSO	160
	AMERICANO	170
	SHAKERATO	170
	CONPANNA	180
	AFFOGATO	290
Latte	PINK SALT LATTE	240
	CAFÉ LATTE	220
	CAPPUCINO	220
	SPANISH LATTE	230
	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	230
	CAFÉ MOCHA	230
	HAZELNUT LATTE	230
	VANILLA LATTE	230
	ALMOND LATTE	230

_	_	
Cream	EINSPANNER	210
	CREAM LATTE	240
	LOTUS CREAM	260
Non- Coffee	STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	240
	MANGO SMOOTHIE	240
	BANANA SMOOTHIE	240
	CHOCO LATTE	210
Healthy Non-Alcoholic Drinks	TINKERBELL earl grey tea, lime, honey	250
	BEET-HEM UP beet water, cucumber, lemon, honey	250
	EL VERDE grapefruit, thyme, basil	250
	ALLENNA cucumber, mint, grapefruit	250